e·MMC™ Memory
MTFC4GLDDQ-4M IT, MTFC8GLDDQ-4M IT
MTFC16GJDDQ-4M IT, MTFC32GJDDQ-4M IT
Features
• MultiMediaCard (MMC) controller and NAND Flash
• 100-ball LBGA (RoHS 6/6-
compliant)
• VCC: 2.7–3.6V

data, such as power consumption or timing for different device modes, will be provided in a separate docu-
ment upon customer request.
Ordering Information
Table 2: Ordering Information
Base Part Number Density Package NAND Flash Type
Shipping
Media
MTFC4GLDDQ-4M IT 4GB 100-ball LBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.4mm
1 x 32Gb, MLC, 25nm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC8GLDDQ-4M IT 8GB 100-ball LBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.4mm
2 x 32Gb, MLC, 25nm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC16GJDDQ-4M IT 16GB 100-ball LBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.4mm
2 x 64Gb, MLC, 25nm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GJDDQ-4M IT 32GB 100-ball LBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.4mm
4 x 64Gb, MLC, 25nm Tray
Tape and reel
Micron Confidential and Proprietary